
 
Soo Change  
Soo Chang fineart  
sookchangartist@yahoo.com 
 
Martin Taber 
Taber Studios LLC 
mtaber@sti.net 
 
Shamila Jiwa  
Shamila Fine Jewelry  
shamila@shamila.com 
 
Tim Hall  
T. hall wood & Design 
 timhallmade@gmail.com 
 
Sue Rosengard 
Sue Rosengard Jewelry  
sue@suerosengard.com 
 
Megan Lee 
Megan Lee Designs  
megan.owdom@gmail.com 
 
Glenn  
Whiskertin LLC  
glenn@whiskertin.com 
 
Dennis Ray  
Nature’s Creations  
dennis@dennisray.com 
 
Carolina Cole  
carolina@carolinacole.com 
 
Kerri Ann  
Kerri Ann Gallery  
kerri@kerriann.me 
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